
Pos 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

FASITEC CUP 600 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

56 

76 

224 

369 

777 

5 

98 

765 

4 

Name 

ULRICH Martin 

STOCCO Luigi 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

KRSTIC Dragan 

SCOTTON Daniele 

CIKO Antonio 

GABRIELI Michele 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:08.591 

9:30.906 

9:42.374 

9:42.657 

9:47.531 

9:51.728 

9:28.299 

9:43.379 

0.000 

Diff 

22.315 

33.783 

34.066 

38.940 

43.137 

15.080 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:29.732 

1:33.913 

1:35.100 

1:35.890 

1:36.227 

1:36.977 

1:33.112 

1:35.892 

In Lap 

3 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

3 

0 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

19.708 

Avg. Speed 

164,109 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.732 

Best Speed 

167,218 

Best Lap by 

56 - ULRICH Martin 

1st KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

2 - 01.03.2025. 

FASITEC Cup Open 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:46:44 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.3.2025. 15:40 


